
1/14/2016 2015‐2016 Speaker Calendar 5:15 PM

Date Speaker Last Speaker First Institution Topic
Friday, January 1, 2016 NO CONFERENCE
Friday, January 8, 2016 HOLD-CME Texas Update

Friday, January 15, 2016 Cooke John Methodist
Vascular Aging and It's 
Reversal

Friday, January 22, 2016

Friday, January 29, 2016 Bolli Roberto Univ of Lousiville
Cell Therapy for Ischemic 
Cardiomyopathy

Friday, February 5, 2016 Jenkins Marjorie FDA Office of Women's Health
Friday, February 12, 2016 Barker Colin Methodist

Friday, February 19, 2016 Packer Douglas Mayo Clinic

Approach to Patients with 
Atrial Fibrillation: Is Ablation 
that good?

Friday, February 26, 2016 Rogers Joseph Duke Univ SOM
Friday, March 4, 2016 HOLD-V. Sweed
Friday, March 11, 2016 Mann Douglas Washington Univ SOM
Friday, March 18, 2016 Shah Prediman Cedars-Sinai
Friday, March 25, 2016 Miller Marc Mount Sinai
Friday, April 1, 2016 Marian AJ UT health Sciene Ctr.
Friday, April 8, 2016 Henrikson Charles Knight Cardiovascular Inst
Friday, April 15, 2016 Hold-Baylor
Friday, April 22, 2016 HOLD-CME
Friday, April 29, 2016 Hold-Baylor
Friday, May 6, 2016
Friday, May 13, 2016 Hold-Baylor
Friday, May 20, 2016 Hold-J. Berry
Friday, May 27, 2016
Friday, June 3, 2016 Jaff Michael Massachusetts General Hosp

Friday, June 10, 2016


